OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 80 15,73 5,0858 90,0000 100,00 17 Svendsen, KB
2 84 21,47 3,9124 69,2355 76,93 10 Cornelius, Erik
3 0 20,69 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 15 Mortensen, Sgren

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 81 10,97 7,3838 90,0000
2 87 12,46 6,9823 85,1070
3 78 13,39 5,8252 71,0032
4 86 15,83 5,4327 66,2189
5 82 15,27 5,3700 65,4544
6 78 18,39 4,2414 51,6984
7 72 17,35 4,1499 50,5821
8 61 16,41 3,7172 45,3091
9 80 23,34 3,4276 41,7785
10 84 32,26 2,6038 31,7380

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,56
78,89
73,58
72,73
57,44
56,20
50,34
46,42
35,26

COMPETITOR

#

11
12

2

3
19
13
18
22
14

4

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
Lund, Bent

Bach, Mads Peter
Wolff, Ebbe
Schreiber, Mads
Kjeldsen, Claus
Hagelberg, Frants
Pedersen, Rasmus
Mathiasen, Lars
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 1 -- BSM1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 84 12,81 6,5574 90,0000
2 78 12,53 6,2251 85,4389
3 66 13,30 4,9624 68,1090
4 74 15,85 4,6688 64,0789
5 82 17,84 4,5964 63,0858
6 84 18,48 4,5455 62,3864
7 78 18,29 4,2646 58,5320
8 80 22,42 3,5682 48,9741
9 46 13,64 3,3724 46,2867
10 84 40,55 2,0715 28,4316

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,93
75,68
71,20
70,10
69,32
65,04
54,42
51,43
31,59

COMPETITOR

#

Name

Hagemann, Lars
Nielsen, Henrik F.
Davis, Peter
Konrad, Michael L
Stein, Michael
Jacobsen, Peter L
Thomsen, Jesper
Duevang, Rasmus
Voss, Rene
Jensen, Flemming
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 138 24,93 5,6355 160,0000 100,00 17 Svendsen, KB
2 142 40,41 3,5140 101,5694 63,48 10 Cornelius, Erik
3 157 46,69 3,3626 97,1939 60,75 15 Mortensen, Saren
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 147 20,64 7,1221 160,0000
2 154 22,48 6,8505 153,8993
3 152 29,83 5,0955 114,4729
4 134 26,64 5,0300 113,0012
5 146 30,90 4,7249 106,1468
6 142 31,05 4,5733 102,7399
7 132 35,31 3,7383 83,9825
8 98 29,27 3,3481 75,2169
9 142 44,10 3,2200 72,3373
10 125 42,98 2,9083 65,3365

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,19
71,55
70,63
66,34
64,21
52,49
47,01
45,21
40,84

COMPETITOR

#

11
12
19

2
22

3
14
18

4
13

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
Wolff, Ebbe

Lund, Bent
Hagelberg, Frants
Bach, Mads Peter
Pedersen, Rasmus
Kjeldsen, Claus
Mathiasen, Lars
Schreiber, Mads
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 2 -- BSM2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 128 23,82 5,3736 160,0000
2 126 24,17 5,2131 155,2193
3 127 28,91 4,3929 130,7999
4 128 29,75 4,3025 128,1076
5 125 29,67 4,2130 125,4424
6 134 33,76 3,9692 118,1828
7 125 34,49 3,6242 107,9117
8 127 37,94 3,3474 99,6685
9 146 64,50 2,2636 67,3977
10 64 36,64 1,7467 52,0087

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,01
81,75
80,07
78,40
73,86
67,44
62,29
42,12
32,51

COMPETITOR

#

24
21

1
20

g ©O© O O 00 N

Name

Hagemann, Lars
Davis, Peter
Nielsen, Henrik F.
Voss, Rene
Konrad, Michael L
Stein, Michael
Jacobsen, Peter L
Thomsen, Jesper
Jensen, Flemming
Duevang, Rasmus
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 3 -- BSM3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8,78 5,1253 50,0000 100,00 15 Mortensen, Sagren
2 25 6,09 4,1051 40,0474 80,09 17 Svendsen, KB
3 44 11,83 3,7194 36,2844 72,57 10 Cornelius, Erik
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 3 -- BSM3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 46 5,34 8,6142 50,0000
2 48 6,03 7,9602 46,2038
3 44 7,03 6,2589 36,3288
4 48 8,36 5,7416 33,3264
5 42 8,47 4,9587 28,7819
6 42 9,67 4,3433 25,2102
7 42 11,79 3,5623 20,6771
8 38 11,42 3,3275 19,3139
9 36 11,20 3,2143 18,6568
10 30 9,69 3,0960 17,9701

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,41
72,66
66,65
57,56
50,42
41,35
38,63
37,31
35,94

COMPETITOR

#

12
11
19
22
18

3

4
13

2
14

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Thomsen, Christian
Wolff, Ebbe
Hagelberg, Frants
Kjeldsen, Claus
Bach, Mads Peter
Mathiasen, Lars
Schreiber, Mads
Lund, Bent
Pedersen, Rasmus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 3 -- BSM3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 5,42 7,7491 50,0000
2 38 5,85 6,4957 41,9129
3 38 6,68 5,6886 36,7052
4 32 6,06 5,2805 34,0720
5 38 7,61 4,9934 32,2195
6 27 5,66 4,7703 30,7799
7 40 8,63 4,6350 29,9067
8 44 10,74 4,0968 26,4343
9 44 14,73 2,9871 19,2739
10 17 8,93 1,9037 12,2834

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
83,83
73,41
68,14
64,44
61,56
59,81
52,87
38,55
24,57

COMPETITOR

#

24
1
7

20
6

21

16
8
9
5

Name

Hagemann, Lars
Nielsen, Henrik F.
Konrad, Michael L
Voss, Rene
Thomsen, Jesper
Davis, Peter
Jacobsen, Peter L
Stein, Michael
Jensen, Flemming
Duevang, Rasmus
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 4 -- BSM4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 43 13,41 3,2066 45,0000 100,00 15 Mortensen, Sagren
2 45 15,32 2,9373 41,2218 91,60 10 Cornelius, Erik
3 10 10,41 0,9606 13,4810 29,96 17 Svendsen, KB
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 4 -- BSM4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 38 7,06 5,3824 45,0000
2 43 8,39 5,1251 42,8489
3 41 9,98 4,1082 34,3469
4 37 9,562 3,8866 32,4936
5 39 11,36 3,4331 28,7025
6 35 11,07 3,1617 26,4335
7 35 11,18 3,1306 26,1734
8 45 16,09 2,7968 23,3825
9 39 14,09 2,7679 23,1413
10 37 17,15 2,1574 18,0373

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,22
76,33
72,21
63,78
58,74
58,16
51,96
51,43
40,08

COMPETITOR

#

12
11
19

2
14
18

3
13
22

4

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Thomsen, Christian
Wolff, Ebbe

Lund, Bent
Pedersen, Rasmus
Kjeldsen, Claus
Bach, Mads Peter
Schreiber, Mads
Hagelberg, Frants
Mathiasen, Lars
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 4 -- BSM4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 37 6,64 5,6723 45,0000
2 43 8,77 4,9031 39,5957
3 33 8,71 3,7887 30,5967
4 31 9,46 3,2770 26,4636
5 39 12,20 3,1967 25,8157
6 45 14,66 3,0696 24,7889
7 39 13,17 2,9613 23,9143
8 45 18,90 2,3810 19,2278
9 26 13,25 1,9623 15,8466
10 7 10,96 0,6387 5,1578

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,99
67,99
58,81
57,37
55,09
53,14
42,73
35,21
11,46

COMPETITOR

#

1
24
21
20

OO ©O© o N 0

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F.
Hagemann, Lars
Davis, Peter
Voss, Rene

Stein, Michael
Konrad, Michael L
Jacobsen, Peter L
Jensen, Flemming
Thomsen, Jesper
Duevang, Rasmus

Page 1 of 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 5 -- BSM5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 74 11,78 6,2818 80,0000 100,00 17 Svendsen, KB
2 80 17,56 4,5558 58,0188 72,52 10 Cornelius, Erik
3 67 17,83 3,7577 47,8550 59,82 15 Mortensen, Sagren
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 5 -- BSM5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 66 9,91 6,6599 80,0000
2 59 10,53 5,6030 67,3044
3 78 14,22 5,4852 65,8893
4 78 14,88 5,2419 62,9668
5 68 15,04 4,5213 54,3101
6 74 16,43 4,5040 54,1021
7 76 20,30 3,7438 44,9715
8 51 14,92 3,4182 41,0602
9 49 18,95 2,5858 31,0604
10 31 13,75 2,2545 27,0819

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,13
82,36
78,71
67,89
67,63
56,21
51,33
38,83
33,85

COMPETITOR

#

11
12

3
14
19
18

4
22

2
13

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
Bach, Mads Peter
Pedersen, Rasmus
Wolff, Ebbe
Kjeldsen, Claus
Mathiasen, Lars
Hagelberg, Frants
Lund, Bent
Schreiber, Mads
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 5 -- BSM5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 78 10,39 7,5072 80,0000
2 76 11,61 6,5461 69,7577
3 68 12,37 5,4972 58,5801
4 66 12,83 5,1442 54,8186
5 78 16,49 4,7301 50,4063
6 74 15,81 4,6806 49,8782
7 78 16,97 4,5963 48,9806
8 74 16,59 4,4605 47,5331
9 76 17,58 4,3231 46,0687
10 76 29,68 2,5606 27,2873

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,20
73,23
68,52
63,01
62,35
61,23
59,42
57,59
34,11

COMPETITOR

#

24

1
20
21

Name

Hagemann, Lars
Nielsen, Henrik F.
Voss, Rene
Davis, Peter
Konrad, Michael L
Jacobsen, Peter L
Thomsen, Jesper
Stein, Michael
Duevang, Rasmus
Jensen, Flemming
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 6 -- BSM6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 151 22,74 6,6403 160,0000 100,00 17 Svendsen, KB
2 154 52,74 2,9200 70,3581 43,97 10 Cornelius, Erik
3 156 56,24 2,7738 66,8363 41,77 15 Mortensen, Sagren
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 6 -- BSM6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 17,85 8,6275 160,0000
2 154 18,38 8,3787 155,3863
3 152 29,28 5,1913 96,2742
4 137 28,58 4,7936 88,8988
5 156 32,88 4,7445 87,9894
6 109 23,28 4,6821 86,8322
7 152 33,08 4,5949 85,2149
8 142 31,69 4,4809 83,1005
9 141 35,98 3,9188 72,6767
10 131 35,62 3,6777 68,2048

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,12
60,17
55,56
54,99
54,27
53,26
51,94
45,42
42,63

COMPETITOR

#

12
11
18

3

2
19
13
22

4
14

Name

Madsen, Bo S
Thomsen, Christian
Kjeldsen, Claus
Bach, Mads Peter
Lund, Bent

Wolff, Ebbe
Schreiber, Mads
Hagelberg, Frants
Mathiasen, Lars
Pedersen, Rasmus
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 6 -- BSM6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 154 19,63 7,8451 160,0000
2 134 18,12 7,3951 150,8225
3 156 22,74 6,8602 139,9116
4 154 28,12 5,4765 111,6927
5 150 27,70 5,4152 110,4412
6 150 28,26 5,3079 108,2527
7 146 31,76 4,5970 93,7545
8 138 30,04 4,5939 93,6912
9 104 22,79 4,5634 93,0698
10 150 81,64 1,8373 37,4721

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,26
87,44
69,81
69,03
67,66
58,60
58,56
58,17
23,42

COMPETITOR

#

1
24
21

Name

Nielsen, Henrik F.
Hagemann, Lars
Davis, Peter
Jacobsen, Peter L
Stein, Michael
Konrad, Michael L
Thomsen, Jesper
Duevang, Rasmus
Voss, Rene
Jensen, Flemming
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 7 -- BSM7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 97 16,71 5,8049 100,0000 100,00 15 Mortensen, Sagren
2 95 19,68 4,8272 83,1578 83,16 17 Svendsen, KB
3 96 40,01 2,3994 41,3340 41,33 10 Cornelius, Erik
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 7 -- BSM7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 10,95 8,5845 100,0000
2 98 11,89 8,2422 96,0131
3 92 13,99 6,5761 76,6049
4 94 15,31 6,1398 71,5219
5 94 15,50 6,0645 70,6452
6 90 16,33 5,6113 64,2011
7 98 18,08 5,4204 63,1414
8 98 21,49 4,5603 53,1222
9 96 25,35 3,7870 44,1143
10 94 25,73 3,6533 42,5573

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,01
76,60
71,52
70,65
64,20
63,14
53,12
44,11
42,56

COMPETITOR

#

11
12
19

2

3
22
18
13
14

4

Name

Thomsen, Christian
Madsen, Bo S
Wolff, Ebbe

Lund, Bent

Bach, Mads Peter
Hagelberg, Frants
Kjeldsen, Claus
Schreiber, Mads
Pedersen, Rasmus
Mathiasen, Lars

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Stage 7 -- BSM7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 94 13,61 6,9067 100,0000
2 92 13,71 6,7104 97,1585
3 90 16,15 5,6728 80,6864
4 96 18,17 5,2834 76,4974
5 64 12,26 5,2202 75,5822
6 98 20,49 4,7828 69,2491
7 69 14,65 4,7099 68,1933
8 96 20,42 4,7013 68,0684
9 71 16,14 4,3990 63,6920
10 96 39,76 2,4145 34,9587

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,16
80,69
76,50
75,58
69,25
68,19
68,07
63,69
34,96

COMPETITOR

#

21
1
16
8
24
6
20

© N O

Name

Davis, Peter
Nielsen, Henrik F.
Jacobsen, Peter L
Stein, Michael
Hagemann, Lars
Thomsen, Jesper
Voss, Rene
Duevang, Rasmus
Konrad, Michael L
Jensen, Flemming
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Lindholm X-Match 2009
Printed november 30, 2009 at 21:18

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

23 Andersen, Thomas
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